No  Damwunus

1 l'a6rpaxmanoB
2 Taitnynnuna
3 Crpensiea

4 Penuna

5 [Hapudosa

6 Kysun

7 AbnysnoBa

8 [apudosa

9 KamamoBa

10 TazerauHoBa
11  Anekcanzapos
12 TemabaeBa
13  Xamauesa

14  JlanwioBa

15 XaiiOymimHa
16  Jxadaposa
17 MyxyTOuHOB
18 Hwurmarymiun
19 Ounumnmnosa
20 TaneeBa

21  Kynaruna

Nms
AftHyp
DOMuIHSL
Pagmmita
Omta
Cymas
Anexceit
Codps
A3zmza
3apuHa
Wn3uns
Wnes
Caunna
Kammmma
VnbsHa
Anenuua
Jlsaragar
Tumyp
OMUJIIb
Anéna
OnbpBHHA
Buomerra

OtuecTBO
JlenapoBuu
JamupoBHa
CraHucnaBoBHa
JlenncoBHa
XaMpOKyJI0OBHa
Hropesuu
PaBunesna
XaMpoKyJIOBHA
PycnanoBHa
Pamunesna
I'puropseBnu
HunionoBHa
PunaroBna
AnekcaHIpoBHa
Pacannesna
HnxamoBHa
PycremoBuu
ApTypoBuu
BnanumuposHa
TanratoBHa
BacunbeBHa

NpeAMET aHIIMUCKUH SI3bIK

Knacc 06yt Kitace yuac bann 6oms1 Makenmam ®UO yuurens

4a
4a
4a
46
46
5a
50
5B
6a
6a
60
60
60
7a
7a
80
80
9a
9a
11a
11a

4 xiacc

4 knacc

4 xiacc

4 knacc

4 xiacc

5-6 kmace
5-6 kiacc
5-6 kace
5-6 kacc
5-6 kiacc
5-6 kacc
5-6 kiacc
5-6 kacc
7-8 kiacc
7-8 kiacc
7-8 kiacc
7-8 kiacc

20
20
20
20
20
34
17
24
27
35
17
6

9

27
25
45
19

9-11 xmacc 25
9-11 kmacc 25
9-11 xnacc 14
9-11 kmacc 63

42
42
42
42
42
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
74
74
74
74

l'atuna Anus PacunoBraa
Axwmer3sHoBa Jlelican CeMUTynIoBHa
AxwmerssHoBa Jlefican CeMuryiioBHa
Tl'atuna Anusa PacunoBna

l'atuna Anus PacunoBrna
Axwmer3sHoBa Jlelican CeMUTy/IIOBHA
Axwmer3sHoBa Jlefican CeMuryiuioBHa
Axwmer3sHoBa Jlelican CeMUTyIIOBHA
latuna Anus PacunoBna

l'atuna Anus PacunoBHa

latuna Anus PacunoBna

l'atuna Anus PacunoBHa

latuna Anus PacunoBna
Caduymmna Jlwmms MarcymoBHa
Caduymnuna Jlunus MarcymoBHa
AxwmertzsiHoBa Jleiican CeMuryiioBHa
AxwmetssHoBa Jletican CeMHTyIIIOBHA
Caduymimna Jlnnmus MarcymoBHa
Caduymmmnaa Jlnnmms MarcymoBaa
Caduymimna Jlnnus MarcymoBHa
Caduymmmnaa Jlnnmms MarcymoBaa

MecTo paboTHI yuuTes
MBOY "I'umuazus Ne4"
MBOY "I'mmuazus Ne4"
MBOY "I'umuazus Ne4"
MBOY "I'mmuazus Ne4"
MBOY "I'umuazus Ne4"
MBOY "I'mmuazus Ne4"
MBOY "I'umuazus Ne4"
MBOY "I'mmuazus Ne4"
MBOY "T'umuazus Ne4"
MBOY "I'mmuazust Ne4"
MBOY "T'umuazus Ne4"
MBOY "I'mmua3zus Ne4"
MBOY "T'umuazus Ne4"
MBOY "I'mmuazust Ne4"
MBOY "T'umuazus Ne4"
MBOY "I'nmua3zus Ne4"
MBOY "T'umuazus Ne4"
MBOY "I'nmua3zust Ne4"
MBOY "T'umuazus Ne4"
MBOY "I'nmua3zust Ne4"
MBOY "T'umuazus Ne4"



